REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY
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FEDERAL FUNDS

BEstimated
Budget
Revenue 1959
Fiscal Year (1)

Revenue Collected (2)

Revenue Collected (2)

Fiscal Year End?d June 30, 1959

Budget
Revenue 1959

Amount

Fiscal Year (1)
Excess or
Deficiency*

Estimated §

\Fiseal Year Ended June 30, 1959
1

Excess or

! Amount Deficiency*

$11,722,000.00

$11,996,726.26

$ 274,726.26

255,000.00

261,877.16 |

49,330,000.00 | 50,974,854.13 1,644,854.13
26,612,000.00 | 27,468,175.49 856,175.49
8,750,000.00 9,910,994.43 1,160,994.43
2,133,000.00 2,147,125.67 14,125.67
18,650,000.00 | 19,701,721.64 1,051,721.64 | .. ...
10,230,866.00 | 10,588,202.13 357,836.13 (... . ... -
5,510,000.00 5,689,981.94 179,981.94
3,258,000.00 3,129,833.45 128,166.55%
500,000.00 636,158.27 136,158.27

29,272.00

38,990.83 |




