for the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1959

SPECIAL FUNDS			FEDERAL FUNDS		
Estimated Budget Revenue 1959 Fiscal Year (1)	Revenue Collected (2) Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1959		Estimated Budget Revenue 1959 Fiscal Year (1)	Revenue Collected (2) Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1959	
	\$11,722,000.00	\$11,996,726.26	\$ 274,726.26		
255,000.00	261,877.16	6,877.16			-

49,830,000.00 26,612,000.00 8,750,000.00	50,974,854.13 27,468,175.49 9,910,994.43	1,644,854.13 856,175.49 1,160,994.43			
2,133,000.00	2,147,125.67	14,125.67			
18,650,000.00	19,701,721.64	1,051,721.64			
10,230,866.00 5,510,000.00	10,588,202.13 5,689,981.94	857,336.19 179,981.94			
3,258,000.00	3,129,833.45	128,166.55*			
500,000.00	636,158.27	136,158.27			
29,272.00	38,990.83	9,718.83			
		······································		·	